TELECOM | AUTOMOTIVE | DEFENCE | RAILWAYS | | PROJECTSPOWER
POWER PROJECTS
HYDRO POWER CABLES
4PAGE
HO7RN-8-F
SVARN HYDRO RUBBER INSULATED CABLE
Designed for versatile use in a range of environments from dry to wet, including workshops with
potentially explosive atmospheres, this cable can withstand immersion in fresh water up to

 Test voltage: 3kv (AC)
 Used in extreme weather
conditions (UV Resistance)
 High �exibility for fast and
easy installation
 Thermal & mechanical stress
resistant.
 Flame & �re retardant.
 Suitable for direct burial/
underground installation
 Oil/ grease resistant
TECHNICAL DATA FEATURESCABLE STRUCTURE
For more information please contact: Paresh Gupta � paresh@svarn.com
HYDRO POWER CABLES
ITEM CODE
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C1.5  1  1.5 1.5  5.7  7.2 51
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C2.5 1 2.5 1.9 6.3 8.0 71
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C4.0  1 4 2.4  7.2  9.0  101
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C6.0 1 6 3 7.9 9.9 131
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C10 1 10 3.9 9.5 12.0 201
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C16 1 16 4.9 10.8 13.5 281
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C25 1 25 6.1 12.7 15.8 401
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C35 1 35 7.3 14.3 18.0 511
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F1C50 1 50 8.9 16.5 20.7 711
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C1.5 3 1.5 1.5 9.2 12.0 151
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C2.5 3 2.5 1.9 10.9 14 211
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C4.0 3 4 2.4 12.7 16.3 281
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C6.0 3 6 3 14.1 18 371
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C10 3 10 3.9 19.1 18.1 661
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C16 3 16 4.9 21.8 27.7 921
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C25 3 25 6.1 26.1 33.1 1361
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C35 3 35 7.3 29.3 37.1 1821
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F3C50 3 50 8.9 34.1 43.1 2501
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C1.5 4 1.5 1.5 10.2 13.2 191
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C2.5 4 2.5 1.9 12.1 15.6 261
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C4.0 4 4 2.4 14 18.0 351
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C6.0 4 6 3 15.7 20.0 461
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C10 4 10 3.9 20.9 26.6 831
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C16 4 16 4.9 23.8 30.2 1191
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C25 4 25 6.1 28.9 36.7 1721
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F4C35 4 35 7.3 32.5 41.2 2261
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F7C1.5 7 1.5 1.5 15 19.1 341
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F7C2.5 7 2.5 1.9 17.5 21.6 501
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F12C1.5 12 1.5 1.5 17.6 22.5 531
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F12C2.5 12 2.5 1.9 20.6 26.3 721
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F18C1.5 18 1.5 1.5 20.7 26.4 701
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F24C1.5 24 1.5 1.5 24.3 30.8 961
FGCBHCHO7RN-8-F36C1.5 36 1.5 1.5 27.8 35.3 1361
5PAGE
NO OF
CORES
NOMINAL